5150
Self-Lube cast iron flange bearing units
LFTC SERIES
Please check availability
Shaft RHP designation Basic Casting Dimensions
diameter bearing group
insert L H J G A A1
mm inches mm
inches
12 LFTC12 LFTC12EC 1017 1 58,5 81,0 63,5 6,0 15,0 24,27
15 LFTC15 LFTC15EC 2·303 3·189 2·500 1/4 ·590 0·956
16 LFTC16 LFTC16EC
17 LFTC17 LFTC17EC
1/2 LFTC1/2 LFTC1/2EC
5/8 LFTC5/8 LFTC5/8EC
20 LFTC20 LFTC20A LFTC20EC LFTC20DEC 1020 2 66,5 90,5 71,5 8,0 17,0 27,76
3/4 LFTC3/4 LFTC3/4A LFTC3/4EC LFTC3/4DEC 2·618 3·563 2·815 5/16 ·669 1·093
25 LFTC25 LFTC25A LFTC25EC LFTC25DEC 1025 3 71,0 96,0 76,0 8,0 17,5 29,24
7/8 LFTC7/8 LFTC7/8EC LFTC7/8DEC 2·795 3·780 2·992 5/16 ·689 1·151
15/16 LFTC15/16 LFTC15/16EC LFTC15/16DEC
1 LFTC1 LFTC1A LFTC1EC LFTC1DEC
30 LFTC30 LFTC30A LFTC30EC LFTC30DEC 1030 4 84,0 112,0 90,5 10,0 20,5 33,62
11/8 LFTC11/8 LFTC11/8EC LFTC11/8DEC 3·307 4·409 3·563 3/8 ·807 1·324
1 3/16 LFTC13/16 LFTC13/16EC LFTC13/16DEC
11/4 LFTC11/4 LFTC11/4A LFTC11/4EC LFTC11/4DEC
35 LFTC35 LFTC35A LFTC35EC LFTC35DEC 1035 5 93,0 125,0 100,0 10,0 22,0 37,80
11/4 LFTC11/4L LFTC11/4AL LFTC11/4ECL LFTC11/4DECL 3·661 4·921 3·937 3/8 ·866 1·488
1 3/8 LFTC13/8 LFTC13/8EC LFTC13/8DEC
17/16 LFTC17/16 LFTC17/16EC LFTC17/16DEC
LFTC
ISO load ratings Rec. Mass
dynamic static max. (approx.)
A2 A3 B B1 B2 B3 s s1 s2 d1 d2 Cr Cor speed